A FEDERAZIONE

Alpine Ski Competition - FIS

e Ll WOMEN'S SPECIAL SLALOM ‘
E- L0 OFFICIAL RESULTS £/ /S
JURY TECHNICAL DATA
TD FIS GEISSLER W. AUT COURSE NAME DONEI
REFEREE GUADAGNINI M. ITA START 2160 m
FINISH 2010 m
CHIEF OF RACE DONDIO A. ITA VERTICAL DROP 150 m
FIS HOMOLOG. N° 12528/11/17
12528/11/17
1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER SERI G. ITA GIULIANI K. ITA
FORERUNNERS - A - WATTERSON I. NZL - A - WATTERSON 1. NZL
- B - ERTL L. GER - B - ERTL L. GER
NUMBER OF GATES 51 50 51 50
START TIME 9.00 11.50
WEATHER:CLUDY SNOW: COMPACT TEMPERATURE S: -4°C F: -4°C
PENALTY APPLIED 23.00 ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE
F= 730
PL BIB CODE COMPETITOR 1stRUN 2ndRUN FINAL POINTS TAB
NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME TIME TIME RACE POINTS
1 5 6295885 BELFROND Annette 2002 ITA 42.21 40.11 1'22.32 0.00
2 14 6295509 GIORDANO Flavia Diletta 2001 ITA 42.90 39.90 1'22.80 4.26
3 15 6295354 HALLER Celina 2000 ITA 41.75 41.07 1'22.82 443
4 11 6295643 RODARI Lisa 2001 ITA 42.31 40.74 1'23.05 6.47
5 8 365034 TEN RAA Gwyneth 2005 LUX 4277 40.38 1'23.15 7.36
6 4 6295224 UNTERHOLZNER Petra 1999 ITA 4213 41.32 1'23.45 10.02
7 7 555035 BONDARE Liene 1996 LAT 42.94 40.57 1'23.51 10.55
8 6 415205 HUDSON Piera 1996 NZL 43.01 40.68 1'23.69 12.15
9 13 207083 ERTL Romy 2007 GER 43.45 40.64 1'24.09 15.70
1 6295096 FANTI Francesca 1999 ITA 42.82 41.27 1'24.09 15.70
11 3 405220 RABOU Noa 2004 NED 43.60 40.68 1'24.28 17.38
12 10 6296081 VIANELLO Matilde 2003 ITA 43.40 41.25 1'24.65 20.66
13 12 6296134 TABARELLI Alexia 2003 ITA 43.55 41.25 1'24.80 21.99
14 2 435437 SAWICKA Aniela 2001 POL 42.76 4219 1'24.95 23.32
15 20 405236 JAGER Myrthe 2006 NED 43.67 42.06 1'25.73 30.24
16 19 6296297 PISTILLI Federica 2004 ITA 44 .53 41.45 1'25.98 32.46
17 26 6297058 DI SABATINO Alessandra 2007 ITA 44 .37 41.64 1'26.01 32.72
18 34 575022 MARKTHALER Lara 2007 RSA 44 .35 42.08 1'26.43 36.45
19 39 6297078 ROSSI Vittoria 2007 ITA 45.30 41.31 1'26.61 38.04
20 29 6296872 TASCHLER Norah 2006 ITA 45.25 41.51 1'26.76 39.37
23 6297223 MARCHESI Annachiara 2007 ITA 44 .65 4211 1'26.76 39.37
22 22 6296627 MAGRI Beatrice 2005 ITA 44 .62 42.23 1'26.85 4017
23 27 6297084 HOFER Hanna 2007 ITA 44 .85 42.37 1'27.22 43.45
24 35 6296370 CONFORTOLA Michelle 2004 ITA 45.36 4212 1'27.48 45.76
25 30 207081 SCHRANNER Sarah 2007 GER 45.84 41.72 1'27.56 46.47
26 32 6297059 PISTILLI Valentina 2007 ITA 45.68 41.97 1'27.65 47.27
27 28 960752 SALEHHUDDIN Aruwin 2004 MAS 45.09 42.81 1'27.90 49.48
28 44 56734 UNTERLUGGAUER Mia 2005 AUT 46.05 42.03 1'28.08 51.08
29 42 6297197 ROAT Chiara 2007 ITA 45.98 4214 1'28.12 51.43
30 31 6296530 FUMI Arianna 2005 ITA 46.35 43.85 1'30.20 69.88
31 51 6296929 PERGHEM Elisa 2006 ITA 46.56 43.66 1'30.22 70.06
32 36 56724 HOFHERR Eva 2005 AUT 46.30 44 .19 1'30.49 72.45
33 43 6297144 AMPLATZ India 2007 ITA 47.99 43.00 1'30.99 76.88
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CODE
NUMBER

6296806
6296808
6297136
415272
415270
6296813
415265
405239

6296113

6296896
65155
6296840
6295830
365030
6296807
6297127
56755
6297194
56716
6296817
6296246
6297146
198449
6297174
198673

6297187

6296947
6297122
6296357

6296408
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DISQUALIFIED

COMPETITOR
SURNAME + NAME

PIOK Theresa

WEISS Lucrezia
MATTIOLI Nicole
WIGGINS Charlotte
WATTERSON Mathilda
MADONNA Giulia
FULLERTON Ruby
LUTTEKES Marit

DID NOT START 1st RUN

HOLZER Thea

DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN

BLASBICHLER Eva Sophia
VAN PUYVELDE Naya
PERNSTICH Nora
GUERINONI Alessia
TEN RAA Joyce
NOCKER Elisa
BACHMANN Hanna
SCHMOELZ Yvonne
CALLIARI Caterina
ETTL Julia

CHISTE' Lisa

INCUBI Gaia

MORELLI Wanda
MAIZOUE Charlotte
FORNONI Elisabetta
BRAULT MARCOZ Jane

DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN

DID NOT START 2nd RUN

WISTHALER Anna

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN

CALORO Carlotta
SPIZZICA Alice
PAROLARI Claudia Mina
2nd RUN

NERI Caterina

16

2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2006

2003

2006
2005
2006
2002
2003
2006
2007
2006
2007
2005
2006
2004
2007
2004
2007
2001

2007

2006
2007
2004

2004

NAT

ITA
ITA
ITA
NZL
NZL
ITA
NZL
NED

ITA

ITA
BEL
ITA
ITA
LUX
ITA
ITA
AUT
ITA
AUT
ITA
ITA
ITA
FRA
ITA
FRA

ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA

1stRUN
TIME

46.77
48.51
48.44
48.51
48.76
49.26
49.32
49.81

GATE N. 46

2ndRUN

TIME

44.65
43.70
43.98
45.49
45.33
45.71
46.42
47.23

FINAL
TIME

1'31.42
1'32.21
1'32.42
1'34.00
1'34.09
1'34.97
1'35.74
1'37.04

F= 730
POINTS TAB
RACE  POINTS

80.70
87.70
89.57
103.58
104.37
112.18
119.01
130.53
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